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SN NAME MB  NO E-MAIL

1
* Mallam Haruna Nma Yahaya, mni, 
PhD   - President / Chairman

MB006449
hnyahaya@yahoo.com

2
* Hajia Queensley S. Seghosime, 
mni  - VP

MB005784
sofuras@yahoo.com

3 * Dr. Etofolam F. Osuji, mni                                    - 1st DVPMB002342 etoosuji@gmail.com
4 * Chief Oye Akinsulire, PhD                                   - 2nd DVPMB005504 oyemolu2@yahoo.co.uk
5 * Hon Nasiru Muhammed MB007859 namuhammad1385@yahoo.com
6 * AVM Adamu Abubakar mni                               MB022307 abusadiq83@yahoo.com
7 Mr Goodluck Obi MB014561 goodluck.obi@ng.kpmg.com
8 Abayomi Adeolu Olugbenro                                   MB012531 yomiolugbenro@gmail.com
9 Dr Adebola Olubanjo MB001619 adebola@sobanjointernational.com

10 Mr David Brown                        MB019159 david@dbrownconsulting.net
11 Mr Shamsedeen Babatunde Ogunjimi                        - AGOFMB012496 obos4u2004@yahoo.co.uk
12 Mr Femi Jaiyeola                             MB012454 femi_jaiye@yahoo.co.uk
13 Mr Ajayi Julius Bamidele MB007033. ajbamidele@yahoo.co.uk
14 Mrs Tomi Adepoju                                                   MB016756 tomi.adepoju@ng.kpmg.com

Secretary, DD, Faculties
*Denotes Council Member
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